
 
 

AGRO-INDUSTRIAL FORUM 
AGROCOMPLEX 34TH INTERNATIONAL SPECIALIZED EXHIBITION 

MARCH 26-29 / UFA 2024 

BUSINESS PROGRAM SCHEDULE 
                                                                                    MARCH 26, TUESDAY                                               Project dated 22 March 2024 г. 

Venue 
9:00-
9:30 

9:30-
10:00 

10:00-
10:30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00-
11:30 

11:30-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

12:30-
13:00 

13:00-
13:30 

13:30-
14:00 

14:00-
14:30 

14:30-
15:00 

15:00-
15:30 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
16:30 

16:30-
17:00 

17:00-
17:30 

17:30-
18:00 

Stage 
Floor 1  

R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
T

IO
N

 O
F

 S
P

E
A

K
E

R
S

  

(F
lo

o
r 

2
) 

 
 
 

OPENING 
CEREMONY 

Bypassing the 
exposition  

by the official 
delegation  

and honored 
guests  

           

Conference 
Hall 

(300 seats) 
     

PLENARY SESSION  
AGRO-INDUSTRIAL 

COMPLEX IN NEW REALITY: 
TRANSFORMATION, 

DIGITALIZATION, 
COOPERATION 

 
 

 

 
International Route:  

Turn to the East 
Organizer: Ministry of  

Agriculture of the Republic of 
Bashkortostan 

 

  

Conference 
Hall 1  

(55 seats) 
        

Roundtable Discussion: 
Agrarian Bloggers. 

Challenges and Prospects 
Organizer: Ministry of  

Agriculture of the Republic of 
Bashkortostan 

 

Agricultural Enlightenment for Farmers  
Educational Workshop 

Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the 
Republic of Bashkortostan,  

Agricultural Advisory Center of the 
Republic of Bashkortostan 

Conference 
Hall 2  

(85 seats) 
       

 Relevant Issues of Plant Nursery 
Development in Russia 

 
 

Digital Innovations and Solutions for 
Russian Agro-Industrial Complex 

Organizer: Ministry of Agriculture of the 
Republic of Bashkortostan, assisted by: 

Ministry of Digital Development of 
Governmental Administration of the 

Republic of Bashkortostan 

Case Zone 
(75 seats) 

        

Territory of Professional Growth for Young People from Rural Areas  
Youth Forum: Conscious Choice Educational Workshop for Students 

Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan, Bashkir State 
Agrarian University 

        

Announcing the Results of Agroyunost-2024  
Republic Competition of Scientific Technical and Innovative Creativity  

Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan,  
Trade Union of Agricultural Employees of the Republic of Bashkortostan 

Jury Room 
Floor 1  

        
Work of Best Samples of New Crop Varieties Competition Jury. 

Best Academic Research on Crop Cultivation 

Venue: Ufa city  
EXPO Exhibition Complex,  

www.agrobvk.ru 

 



 
 

Jury Room 
Floor 2 

        Work of Best Farmer Product - 2024 Competition Jury 

 

 

MARCH 27, WEDNESDAY 

Venue 
9:00-
9:30 

9:30-
10:00 

10:00-
10:30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00-
11:30 

11:30-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

12:30-
13:00 

13:00-
13:30 

13:30-
14:00 

14:00-
14:30 

14:30-
15:00 

15:00-
15:30 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
16:30 

16:30-
17:00 

17:00-
17:30 

17:30-
18:00 

Conference 
Hall 

(300 seats) 
  

Basics of Technological Sovereignty of Agricultural Production 
Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan,  

Association of Repair and Maintenance Enterprises of the Agro-
Industrial Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan 

 

Development of Local Veterinary Medicine. 
Identification of Farm Animals and Provision of 

Epizootic Welfare  
Organizer: State Veterinary Committee  

of the Republic of Bashkortostan 

   

Conference 
Hall 1  

(55 seats) 

Dairy Cattle Breeding:  
Trends and Opportunities 

Organizer: Ministry of Agriculture  
of the Republic of Bashkortostan 

 

Current Trends in  
Poultry Industry Development 

Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the 
Republic of Bashkortostan 

  

Beverage Industry 
Transformation: New 

Challenges and 
Opportunities 

Organizer: Ministry of  
Trade and Service of the 

Republic of Bashkortostan   

 

Horse Breeding Development Strategy. 
Territorial Experience 

Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the 
Republic of Bashkortostan, Bashkort Aty 
Bashkir Horse Breed Research Institute 

Conference 
Hall 2  

(85 seats) 

Synergy Between Production and Science  
in Crop Cultivation 

Organizer: Ministry of Agriculture  
of the Republic of Bashkortostan 

 

Biotechnologies.  
Plant Protection Products 

Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the 
Republic of Bashkortostan, BashInkom 

National Veterinary Chamber, Biomedchim 
Scientific Industrial Enterprise CJSC 

 

New HR Trends in Agro-Industrial 
 Complex: Reboot 

Organizer: Ministry of Agriculture of the 
Republic of Bashkortostan 

Announcing the 
results of 

competitions:  
Best Agricultural HR 

- 2024,  
Best Agricultural 

Mentor - 2024  
Organizers: Ministry of 

Agriculture of the 
Republic of 

Bashkortostan,   
Trade Union of 

Employees  
of the Agro-

Industrial Complex 
of the Republic of 

Bashkortostan 

 

Case Zone 
(75 seats) 

Territory of Professional Growth for Young People from Rural Areas Youth Forum: AgroClasses are Future Professionals (DAY 2) 
Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan, Bashkir State Agrarian University 

Jury Room 
Floor 1  

        Work of Machinery and Equipment for Retooling of Agricultural Institutions Competition Jury 

Jury Room 
Floor 2 

Work of Best Performance Figures, Implementation of Modern Technologies in 
Animal Breeding, Veterinary Medicine Competition Jury 

          

FORUM EVENTS AT SIDE VENUES:  

Bashkir State 
Agrarian 

University 

Innovative Technologies as Factor of Development Research-to-Practice Conference 
Organizer: Bashkir State Agrarian University 



 
 

34, 50-Letia 
Oktyabrya 

Street 

 

MARCH 28, THURSDAY 

Venue 
9:00-
9:30 

9:30-
10:00 

10:00-
10:30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00-
11:30 

11:30-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

12:30-
13:00 

13:00-
13:30 

13:30-
14:00 

14:00-
14:30 

14:30-
15:00 

15:00-
15:30 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
16:30 

16:30-
17:00 

17:00-
17:30 

17:30-
18:00 

Conference 
Hall 1  

(55 seats) 

Small Fruit Crops. Prospects for Fruit  
and Berry Industry Development 

Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the 
Republic of Bashkortostan, Union of Fruit 
and Berry Producers of the Republic of 

Bashkortostan 

 

Aquaculture in the Modern World 
Organizer: Ministry of  

Agriculture of the Republic of 
Bashkortostan 

 

Peculiarities of Agricultural Machinery 
Operation During Warranty Period 

Roundtable Organizer: State Inspectorate 
for Technical Condition Supervision of 

Self-Propelled Vehicles and Other 
Machinery of the Republic of 

Bashkortostan 

    

Conference 
Hall 2  

(85 seats) 

Farmer School   
Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture  

of the Republic of Bashkortostan, Bashkir State 
Agrarian University 

 

AgroClasses are Future Professionals 
Research-to-Practice Conference 
Organizer: Bashkir State Agrarian 

University 

        

Case Zone 
(75 seats) 

Territory of Professional Growth for Young People from Rural Areas Youth Forum: AgroClasses are Future Professionals (DAY 3) 
Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan, Bashkir State Agrarian University 

 

MARCH 29, FRIDAY  

Venue 
9:00-
9:30 

9:30-
10:00 

10:00-
10:30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00-
11:30 

11:30-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

12:30-
13:00 

13:00-
13:30 

13:30-
14:00 

14:00-
14:30 

14:30-
15:00 

15:00-
15:30 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
16:30 

16:30-
17:00 

17:00-
17:30 

17:30-
18:00 

Stage  
Floor 1  

  

Announcing the results of Land of 
Bashkortostan 2nd Republic Creative 
Competition and Festival held among 

Agricultural Enterprises of the Republic 
of Bashkortostan 

Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture  
of the Republic of Bashkortostan, Bashkir 

State Agrarian University 

Medal and Diploma Awarding 
Ceremony for Industry  
Competition Winners  

and Exhibitors  

         

 

VENUE: EXPO Exhibition Complex, 158 Mendeleev Street, Ufa city 

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE: Bashkir Exhibition Company, (347) 246-42-81, 246-42-85, kongress@bvkexpo.ru,  

www.agrobvk.ru 

mailto:kongress@bvkexpo.ru

