

## **AGRO-INDUSTRIAL FORUM**

Venue: Ufa city EXPO Exhibition Complex, www.agrobvk.ru

**AGROCOMPLEX 34TH INTERNATIONAL SPECIALIZED EXHIBITION** 

MARCH 26-29 / UFA 2024

# BUSINESS PROGRAM SCHEDULE MARCH 26. TUESDAY

Project dated 22 March 2024 Γ.

								, -						•	ojeci dale	<b></b>	
9:00- 9:30	9:30- 10:00	10:00- 10:30	10:30- 11:00	11:00- 11:30	11:30- 12:00	12:00- 12:30	12:30- 13:00	13:00- 13:30	13:30- 14:00	14:00- 14:30	14:30- 15:00	15:00- 15:30	15:00- 16:00	16:00- 16:30	16:30- 17:00	17:00- 17:30	17:30- 18:00
	10.00	10.00	11.00	OPENING CEREMONY	Bypass expos by the deleg and he	sing the sition official ation onored	10.00	10.50	14.00	14.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	11.00	11.00	10.00
W					-		AGF COMPLE TRA DIC	RO-INDUST EX IN NEW NSFORMA GITALIZATI	RIAL REALITY: TION, ON,			Ag	of				
Z OF SPEAKER	oor 2)									Agra Challenç Orga Agricultu	rian Blogg ges and Pronizer: Ministre of the Re	gers. ospects stry of epublic of		Agricultural Enlightenment for Farmers Educational Workshop Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan, Agricultural Advisory Center of the Republic of Bashkortostan			
REGISTRATIO	<u>(</u> Н									vant Issues of Plant Nursery Development in Russia  Ministry of I Government						dustrial Co of Agricultu rtostan, ass Il Developm Iministration	emplex are of the sisted by: ent of a of the
Territory of Professional Growth for Young Pe Youth Forum: Conscious Choice Educational									eople from Workshop	Rural Area for Studer	as nts						
										Announcing the Results of Agroyunost-2024 Republic Competition of Scientific Technical and Innovative Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkor	tive Creativ hkortostan,						
	9:30		9:30 10:00 10:30	9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00	9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30  OPENING CEREMONY	9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00  Bypass exposion by the delegand he gue	9:00- 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1	9:00- 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:30 13:00 12:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30	9:00- 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30	9:00- 9:30   10:00   10:30   11:00   11:30   12:00   12:30   13:00   13:30   14:00   13:30   14:00   12:30   13:00   13:30   14:00   13:30   13:30   14:00   13:30   13:30   14:00   13:30   13:30   14:00   13:30   13:30   13:30   13:30   13:30   13:30   13:30   13:30   13:30   13:30	9:00-   9:30-   10:00   10:30-   11:00   11:30   12:00-   12:30   13:00   13:30   14:00   14:30	9:00-   9:30-   10:00-   10:30-   11:00-   11:30-   12:00-   12:30-   13:00-   13:30-   14:00-   14:30-   15:00-   10:30-   10:00-   10:30-   11:00-   11:30-   12:00-   12:30-   13:00-   13:30-   14:00-   14:30-   15:00-   14:30-   14:	9:00-   9:30-   10:00   10:30   11:30   11:30   12:30   12:30   13:30   13:30   14:00   14:30   15:00   15:30	9:00   9:00   10:00   10:30   11:00   11:30   12:00   12:30   13:00   13:30   14:00   14:30   15:00   15:00	9.30	9.30	9:30

ОРГАНИЗАТОРЫ



МИНИСТЕРСТВО СЕЛЬСКОГО ХОЗЯЙСТВА

РЕСПУБЛИКИ БАШКОРТОСТАН

БАШКИРСКАЯ ВЫСТАВОЧНАЯ КОМПАНИЯ



МИНИСТЕРСТВО СЕЛЬСКОГО ХОЗЯЙСТВА РОССИЙСКОЙ ФЕДЕРАЦИИ

ОФИЦИАЛЬНАЯ ПОДДЕРЖКА



СОДЕЙСТВИЕ

МИНИСТЕРСТВО ТОРГОВЛИ И УСЛУГ РЕСПУБЛИКИ БАШКОРТОСТАН РЕС



УПРАВЛЕНИЕ ЦІ ВЕТЕРИНАРИИ РЕСПУБЛИКИ БАШКОРТОСТАН





ПРОГРАММЫ





ПАРТНЕР

ЦЕНТР СЕЛЬСКОХОЗЯЙСТВЕННОГО КОНСУЛЬТИРОВ АНИЯ РЕСПУБЛИКИ БАШКОРТОСТАН



#### **MARCH 27, WEDNESDAY**

							1417		.,		,, , ,							
Venue	9:00-	9:30-	10:00-	10:30-	11:00-	11:30-	12:00-	12:30-	13:00-	13:30-	14:00-	14:30-	15:00-	15:00-	16:00-	16:30-	17:00-	17:30
	9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	13:00	13:30	14:00	14:30 <b>Deve</b>	15:00 lopment of	15:30 Local Vet	16:00 erinary Me	16:30 dicine.	17:00	17:30	18:00
Conference Hall		Basics of Technological Sovereignty of Agricultural Production Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan,									Identific		arm Anima izootic We	Is and Pro	vision of			
(300 seats)		Association of Repair and Maintenance Enterprises of the Agro-							0	rganizer: St	ate Veterin	ary Commit						
		Industrial Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Industrial Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizer. State Veterinary Complex of the Republic of Bashkortostan Complex of the Republic of the Republic of Bashkortostan Complex of the Republic of the Republic of the Republic of the R							shkortostan T		<u> </u>		<u> </u>					
		Dairy Cattle	e Breeding	1-			Current	Trends in			Trans	sformation	: New				velopment	
Conference Hall 1	Tr	ends and (	Opportunit	ies			Iltry Indust	ry Develop				nallenges a					Experience y of Agricultu	
(55 seats)	Organizer: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan					Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan					Organizer: Ministry of				Republic	c of Bashko	rtostan, Bas	hkort At
							.,				Trade and Service of the Republic of Bashkortostan				Bashkir Horse Breed Research Instit			
Conference Hall 2 (85 seats)	Synergy Between Production and Science in Crop Cultivation Organizer: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan						Organiz Republ National	Biotechr Plant Protect ers: Ministry lic of Bashko Veterinary C tific Industria	tion Product of Agricultu ortostan, Bas Chamber, Bio	ire of the shinkom omedchim	c of the Inkom Organizer: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan							
Case Zone (75 seats)				Territory o				g People fro iculture of th							nals (DAY 2	)		
Jury Room Floor 1									Wo	rk of Machi	nery and E	quipment 1	or Retooli	ng of Agric	ultural Inst	itutions Co	mpetition .	Jury
Jury Room	Work o			Figures, Im				ogies in										
Floor 2		Anima	al Breeding	g, Veterinar	y Medicine	Competition				L			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
							FOI	RUM EVENT	S AT SIDE	VENUES:								
Bashkir State Agrarian University						Innovativ	e Technolo	ogies as Fac Organizer:		<b>elopment Ro</b> ate Agrarian		Practice C	onference					
					٥٨١	חווא חגווא		\ СОПЕЙС	TDIAE					ПАРТНЕР ДІ	ЕЛОВОЙ		ТЕХНИЧЕСКИ	Й
ODEALI	II 40 A TO DL I				r )ml	DVHAIIVIVIII	1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	/ ( ( )	IRME									

ОРГАНИЗАТОРЫ



МИНИСТЕРСТВО СЕЛЬСКОГО ХОЗЯЙСТВА

РЕСПУБЛИКИ БАШКОРТОСТАН











УПРАВЛЕНИЕ ВЕТЕРИНАРИИ РЕСПУБЛИКИ БАШКОРТОСТАН РЕСПУБЛИКИ БАШКОРТОСТАН







ПРОГРАММЫ





ПАРТНЕР

СОДЕЙСТВИЕ ОФИЦИАЛЬНАЯ ПОДДЕРЖКА

### **MARCH 28, THURSDAY**

Venue	9:00- 9:30	9:30- 10:00	10:00- 10:30	10:30- 11:00	11:00- 11:30	11:30- 12:00	12:00- 12:30	12:30- 13:00	13:00- 13:30	13:30- 14:00	14:00- 14:30	14:30- 15:00	15:00- 15:30	15:00- 16:00	16:00- 16:30	16:30- 17:00	17:00- 17:30	17:30- 18:00
Conference Hall 1 (55 seats)	and B Organize Republic	erry Indus ers: Ministry of Bashkort	try Develop of Agricultu tostan, Unions of the Rep	culture of the Organizer: Ministry of Union of Fruit Agriculture of the Republic of Republic of Bashkortostan							Opera Roundtal for Tecl Self-F	tion During ble Organiz nnical Cond Propelled Ve achinery of t	ricultural M y Warranty er: State Ins lition Supen ehicles and the Republic prtostan	Period spectorate vision of Other				
Conference Hall 2 (85 seats)	Farmer School Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan, Bashkir State Agrarian University						Resea	sses are Fu arch-to-Prae nizer: Bashk Unive	ctice Confe dir State Agr	rence								
Case Zone (75 seats)	Territory of Professional Growth for Young People from Rural Areas Youth Forum: AgroClasses are Future Professionals (DAY 3) Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan, Bashkir State Agrarian University																	

#### **MARCH 29, FRIDAY**

Venue	9:00- 9:30	9:30- 10:00	10:00-     10:30-     11:00-     11:30-       10:30     11:00     11:30     12:00	12:00- 12:30- 13:00- 12:30 13:00 13:30	13:30- 14:00	14:00- 14:30	14:30- 15:00	15:00- 15:30	15:00- 16:00	16:00- 16:30	16:30- 17:00	17:00- 17:30	17:30- 18:00
Stage Floor 1			Announcing the results of Land of Bashkortostan 2nd Republic Creative Competition and Festival held among Agricultural Enterprises of the Republic of Bashkortostan  Organizers: Ministry of Agriculture of the Republic of Bashkortostan, Bashkir State Agrarian University	Medal and Diploma Awarding Ceremony for Industry Competition Winners and Exhibitors									

VENUE: EXPO Exhibition Complex, 158 Mendeleev Street, Ufa city ORGANIZING COMMITTEE: Bashkir Exhibition Company, (347) 246-42-81, 246-42-85, kongress@bvkexpo.ru, www.agrobvk.ru

ОРГАНИЗАТОРЫ



МИНИСТЕРСТВО СЕЛЬСКОГО ХОЗЯЙСТВА

РЕСПУБЛИКИ БАШКОРТОСТАН







СЕЛЬСКОГО ХОЗЯЙСТВА

РОССИЙСКОЙ ФЕДЕРАЦИИ



СОДЕЙСТВИЕ









ПРОГРАММЫ

ПАРТНЕР ДЕЛОВОЙ





ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ

ПАРТНЕР

ОФИЦИАЛЬНАЯ ПОДДЕРЖКА

МИНИСТЕРСТВО ТОРГОВЛИ И УСЛУГ РЕСПУБЛИКИ БАШКОРТОСТАН

**УПРАВЛЕНИЕ** ВЕТЕРИНАРИИ КОНСУЛЬТИРОВАНИЯ РЕСПУБЛИКИ БАШКОРТОСТАН РЕСПУБЛИКИ БАШКОРТОСТАН

ПРОФСОЮ3 РАБОТНИКОВ АПК РЕСПУБЛИКИ БАШКОРТОСТАН